
Middle School Games - Term 1 Week 6
Tuesday, 3 March

Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments
Cricket Blue Bissett Kings Red No. 3 1:00 pm NA NA 3:00 pm Note Finish Time

Red Helsby Kings Blue No. 3 1:00 pm NA NA 3:00 pm Note Finish Time
Green Herbst SKGS Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm Note Finish Time
Yellow Wilson Kings  White Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm Note Finish Time
White Rogers Kings Yellow Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm Note Finish Time

Tennis A Chudzynski Kings B Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA
B Chudzynski Kings A Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA
C Unasa SKGS Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA Doubles only
D Weston Training Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Development Coach Training Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA

T-Ball A Kirk Kings B Dilworth 1:30 pm Walk 1:10 pm 2:30 pm
B McKenzie Kings A Dilworth 1:30 pm Walk 1:10 pm 2:30 pm

Year 5 Stickley Training Dilworth 1:30 pm Walk 1:10 pm 2:30 pm

Touch A Tofilau SKGS A No. 2 1:30 pm NA NA NA
B Reinoso SKGS B No. 2 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Badminton Coach Sportsdome 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Basketball Coach Sportsdome 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Aquatics Wujec Aquadome 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Thursday, 5 March
Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments

All Teams Training Training Venues 2:35 pm


